High-Performance
LED Floodlight for
Recreational Sports
and Areas
Area Star
Philips Area Star LED floodlight delivers efficient, and reliable illumination for
recreational sports fields and large areas. Engineered with superior optics, robust
protection, and flexible installation, it is designed to provide high-quality, energy-

CE mark No
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Light source color
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401902378 BVP252 LED370/830 250W SMB
PSU
830 warm white 3000 K 37,000 lm
911401902379 BVP252 LED390/840 250W SMB
PSU
840 neutral white 4000 K 39,000 lm
911401902380 BVP252 LED380/857 250W SMB
PSU
857 daylight 5700 K 38,000 lm
911401902381 BVP252 LED340/830 250W SAMB
PSU
830 warm white 3000 K 34,000 lm
911401902382 BVP252 LED370/840 250W SAMB
PSU
840 neutral white 4000 K 37,000 lm
911401902383 BVP252 LED360/857 250W SAMB
PSU
857 daylight 5700 K 36,000 lm
911401902384 BVP252 LED380/830 250W SWB
PSU
830 warm white 3000 K 38,000 lm
911401902385 BVP252 LED400/840 250W SWB
PSU
840 neutral white 4000 K 40,000 lm
911401902386 BVP252 LED390/857 250W SWB
PSU
857 daylight 5700 K 39,000 lm
911401902369 BVP251 LED300/830 200W SMB
PSU
830 warm white 3000 K 30,000 lm
911401902370 BVP251 LED320/840 200W SMB
PSU
840 neutral white 4000 K 32,000 lm
911401902371 BVP251 LED310/857 200W SMB
PSU
857 daylight 5700 K 31,000 lm
911401902372 BVP251 LED280/830 200W SAMB
PSU
830 warm white 3000 K 28,000 lm
911401902373 BVP251 LED290/840 200W SAMB
PSU
840 neutral white 4000 K 29,000 lm
911401902374 BVP251 LED290/857 200W SAMB
PSU
857 daylight 5700 K 29,000 lm
911401902375 BVP251 LED300/830 200W SWB
PSU
830 warm white 3000 K 30,000 lm
911401902376 BVP251 LED320/840 200W SWB
PSU
840 neutral white 4000 K 32,000 lm
911401902377 BVP251 LED320/857 200W SWB
PSU
857 daylight 5700 K 32,000 lm
911401902387 BVP252 LED460/830 300W SMB
PSU

Area Star
3Product family leaflet, 2026, May 29 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Light source color
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401902394 BVP252 LED500/840 300W SWB
PSU
840 neutral white 4000 K 50,000 lm
911401902395 BVP252 LED480/857 300W SWB
PSU
857 daylight 5700 K 48,000 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401902378 BVP252 LED370/830 250W SMB PSU 250 W
911401902379 BVP252 LED390/840 250W SMB PSU 250 W
911401902380 BVP252 LED380/857 250W SMB PSU 250 W
911401902381 BVP252 LED340/830 250W SAMB PSU 250 W
911401902382 BVP252 LED370/840 250W SAMB PSU 250 W
911401902383 BVP252 LED360/857 250W SAMB PSU 250 W
911401902384 BVP252 LED380/830 250W SWB PSU 250 W
911401902385 BVP252 LED400/840 250W SWB PSU 250 W
911401902386 BVP252 LED390/857 250W SWB PSU 250 W
911401902369 BVP251 LED300/830 200W SMB PSU 200 W
911401902370 BVP251 LED320/840 200W SMB PSU 200 W
911401902371 BVP251 LED310/857 200W SMB PSU 200 W
911401902372 BVP251 LED280/830 200W SAMB PSU 200 W
911401902373 BVP251 LED290/840 200W SAMB PSU 200 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401902374 BVP251 LED290/857 200W SAMB PSU 200 W
911401902375 BVP251 LED300/830 200W SWB PSU 200 W
911401902376 BVP251 LED320/840 200W SWB PSU 200 W
911401902377 BVP251 LED320/857 200W SWB PSU 200 W
911401902387 BVP252 LED460/830 300W SMB PSU 300 W
911401902388 BVP252 LED490/840 300W SMB PSU 300 W
911401902389 BVP252 LED480/857 300W SMB PSU 300 W
911401902390 BVP252 LED420/830 300W SAMB PSU 300 W
911401902391 BVP252 LED450/840 300W SAMB PSU 300 W
911401902392 BVP252 LED440/857 300W SAMB PSU 300 W
911401902393 BVP252 LED440/830 300W SWB PSU 300 W
911401902394 BVP252 LED500/840 300W SWB PSU 300 W
911401902395 BVP252 LED480/857 300W SWB PSU 300 W
Area Star
© 2026 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or